
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

2 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

128 

127 

27 

50 

71 

85 

36 

33 

659 

52 

282 

1 

111 

7 

620 

212 

43 

53 

69 

82 

343 

22 

91 

279 

23 

70 

171 

225 

Name 

Jan Arvid Mandelid 

Rickard Haggren 

Thorleif Møller 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Anders Cronberg 

Andreas Jockum 

Henrik Lilja 

Tue Larsen 

Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 

Ivan Saaby 

Christian Dela 

Peter Bo Jensen 

Martin Christiansen 

Peter Østervang 

Simon Wulf 

Leif Jensen 

Daniel Droste 

Ali Ihsan Firat 

Andreas Stefansen 

Markus Jell 

Sascha Ellinghaus 

Niklas Pilegaard 

Stein Nygård 

Michael Skindersø 

Uwe Lewandowski Goldbeck 

Jens Hirsch 

Stephan Ahrndt 

Bastian Timmermann 

Best Tm 

1:44.944 

1:45.987 

1:45.290 

1:43.645 

1:47.169 

1:43.388 

1:43.768 

1:44.099 

1:45.713 

1:46.222 

1:45.410 

1:47.657 

1:46.890 

1:48.714 

1:48.881 

1:55.354 

1:57.758 

1:50.289 

1:50.573 

1:46.361 

1:46.334 

1:47.519 

1:49.283 

1:48.447 

1:49.563 

1:50.468 

1:50.395 

1:50.695 

Diff 

12.730 

28.476 

1:17.704 

17.315 

21.687 

42.429 

45.782 

1:00.058 

1:10.954 

1:12.235 

1:18.074 

1:31.693 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

0.079 

3.044 

24.434 

29.319 

32.593 

40.150 

40.466 

1 Lap 

Gap 

12.730 

15.746 

1:17.704 

17.315 

4.372 

20.742 

3.353 

14.276 

10.896 

1.281 

5.839 

13.619 

1 Lap 

4.749 

0.079 

2.965 

21.390 

4.885 

3.274 

7.557 

0.316 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:56.795 

23:09.525 

23:25.271 

22:33.602 

23:51.306 

22:26.111 

22:43.426 

22:47.798 

23:08.540 

23:11.893 

23:26.169 

23:37.065 

23:38.346 

23:44.185 

23:57.804 

23:35.152 

23:39.901 

7:28.587 

5:31.878 

23:33.283 

23:33.362 

23:36.327 

23:57.717 

24:02.602 

24:05.876 

24:13.433 

24:13.749 

22:40.443 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

4 

3 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.491 

Avg. Speed 

146,438 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.388 

Best Speed 

146,663 

Best Lap by 

85 - Andreas Jockum 
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Most 
01 Friday 

08 GP Challenge 1735-1800 restart 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:39:41 

Most 4,212 km 

16-09-2016 17:35 


